
Monday, March 17Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

A2GD tothe sen
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
7. Q Shamrock Memories8.0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0

© Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter session
12. 0 Race Results: Reefton J.C. everyhalf hour
Midday Musicale
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Primo Scala’s Accordion Band2.0 Racing Summary
Famous Letters
2.15 Ballet Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Women's
Organisation News; Home Department
Corner; Joan Hewitt Interviews
3.30 Racing Summary, followed by 1ZBHappiness Club
3.45 At the Piano4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.1 Memories of Grace Moore
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Racing Summary
Hawaiian Harmony
5.45 Evening Star: Lauritz Melchior

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Releases
6.30 Creatures of the Wild
6.45 Sports Summary
7. 0 1 Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.39 Alias the Baron
7.45 Appointment with Fate8,0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 St. Patrick’s Day Melodies
-=~«8B.45 Lady from Lisbon9. 0 Story of Dr. Kildare
-~6©9.30 Play a Simple Melody
10. O Reply Paid Quiz
10.30 Close down

MD mee ak
. Oa.m. Breakfast session
5 Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
David Lioyd

0. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
0.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly :

11. 0 Jane Powell, Xavier Cugat, Dot
Mendoza |

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Racing Results: Reefton. NLC. everyhalf-hour
Melody Express
1. Op.m. Down Memory Lane
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
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9. 0
| 9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45
1
1

2. 0 Racing Summary
Famous Letters: Lady Hester Stanhope
2.15 Favourites from Opera
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd), The
Good Companion; Home Department; |
News from Organisations; Joan Hewitt |Interviews
3.30 Racing SummaryMelachrino Orchestra
3.45 Vocal Duettists
4. 0 Pianists of Note
4.15 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
4.30 Leo Fuld
4.45 Skyrockets Orchestra
5. 0 Racing Summary
Hawaiian Interlude "

5.15 Harold Ramsey5.30 Reserved
5.45 Storytime

EVENING PROGRAMIME
Dinner Music
Modern Marvels /

Sports Summary
1 SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called Sheppard
Something Sentimental
Harry Tohill’s trish Ceilidhe Band |

The Story of Dr. Kildare :

The Desi Arnez Orchestra.Arthur Godfrey
~ For the Motorist
Close down
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CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.WwNee)

) ° b 3 Sun Up session
Music in the Morning
Top Tunes /

Breakfast Club /

Music for the Late Starters
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Here’s to a Bright DayThe Story of Alan CarlyleThe Movie Magazine
Pretty Kitty Kelly }

The Story of Mary Lane :

11. 0 Music for Everyone /

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |12. 0 Race Results: Reefton J.C. every |half-hour
|Lunchtime Fare

12.30 p.m. Easter Shopping with John
Maybury
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Racing Summary
Famous Letters: Ludwig van Beethoven|2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab), |News from Organisations; Home Depart- |ment; Joan Hewitt Interviews General
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Montgomery; Letters to Felicity3.30 Racing Summary
London Palladium Orchestra
3.45 Danny Malone

|4.0 Fred Feibe!l Quartet4.15 Arthur Godfrey and Mary Martin
|4.30 Variety Concert5. 0 Racing Summary

Gene Autry ;
.

5.15 Junior Garden Circle
5.45 © Girl of the Ballet (final broadcast)

:

;

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Orchestral Music6.15 Tony Martin4 Family Fun.45 Sports Summary7. 0 1 Spy
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 Dorothy Squires Sings
8.45 Reserved3.0 The Story of Dr. Kildare9.30 St. Patrick’s Night
10. 0 March of Science
10.15 Goodnight with the Queen's Hall
Light Orchestra10.30 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN |

1040 ke. 268 m.
6. Oa.m. "Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Zara Nelsova (‘cello)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 Story of Alan Carlyle
10.15 The Intruder

10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 The Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Race Results: Reefton J.c. everyhalf-hour
Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Piano Pastimes2. 0 Racing Summary
Famous Letters
2.15 Light Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)!
Women’s Organisation News; Home De-
partment; Joan Hewitt Interviews
3.30 Racing Summaryisn’t it Romantic?
3.45 Reserved
4. 0 Variety on the Air4.30 Jack Marshand and his Orchestra
4.45 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
5. 0 Racing Summary
Popular Parade
.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
New to our Library
Variety Time
Sports: Summaryi SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Famous Frauds
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called SheppardTo be Announced
Forrester’s Wharf
The Story of Dr. Kildare®
Suppertime Musicale

O Love at Arms
5 Partners, Please

é Close down

2 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Light Pianists9.45 Whistle While You Work
10. 0 The Story of Kathie Warren
10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.39 Nurse White
10.45 South American Music
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide, Pollyanna; Women’s Organ-
isation Notes; Overseas News; Garden-
ing, with Lillian Scott
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer
12.45 Lunch Music
1.30 Famous Frauds
2. 0 From Our Overseas Library and
relays of Palmerston North’s 75th Anni-
versary Celebrations
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes F

6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Sports Summary
» Se Superman7.15 Famous Letters: A Summons from
Charles Gounod
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle
8.15 The Three Musketeers8.30 Jubilee Bulletin
9. 0 The Story of Doctor Kildare
9.39 Weather Forecast9.32 Ballroom Melodies
9.45 Songs of the Emerald Isle40. O Jimmy Colt
10.145 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close down$$ $$$$$I-s

It’s a great day for the Irish, andto contribute to the St. Patrick’s Day
atmosphere, 1ZB offers a selection of
"Shamrock Memories’ which may be
heard at 7.0 this morning. :x
Shure and hegorrah, it’s a great day
for the Irish, and for the folks from
the Land of the Shamrock,.3ZB_ will
be presenting, at 9.30, music for St. |
Patrick’sPisht. be

"Isn’t it Romantic?" This session
brings you the voice of Joan Carroll
with the Richard Allen Quartet ig a
romantic blending of the songs of yes-
terday and today. Tune to 4ZB at 3.30
today for this session.
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